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98,681,000

89,710,000

8,971,000
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3)

0.00

0.00
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3)

89,710,000

76,211,000

59,019,000

53,909,000

.000 53,909,000

000 0

22,302,000

5,110,000

.000 0

53,909,000x ((8.460*1.000)*1.000*1.020*1.000) 4,652,000
000 0

.000 0

.000 0

-000 0

-000 0

-000 0

458,000

53,909,000x (0.850) 458,000

-000 0

17,192,000

59,019,000% ((27.740*1.000)*1.000*1.050*1.000+0.000+0.000-0.000) 17,192,000
-000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

76,211,000 (17.680*1.000 0.04) 13,504,000
-000 0

0

0

0

0

0

) 0
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3)

89,710,000x 5.260

4,719,000




1/

1

53,909,000
1.000 53,909,000
1.000 4,211,000
1.000 2,996,000
1.000 1,215,000
1.000 49,698,000
1.000 49,698,000




1/

1

53,909,000
1.000 4,211,000
1.000 2,996,000
BA0103
2,290 m3 285 652,650 1
BA0108
1,120 433 484,960 2
000003
68.000 m3 856 58,208 3
B01209
491 m3 3,010 1,477,910 4
B01209
B>1.0m 377 m3 856 322,712 5
2,996,440
1.000 1,215,000
BA0109
190 464 88,160 6
BA0109
1,240 909 1,127,160 7
1,215,320
1.000 49,698,000
1.000 49,698,000
B05502
OF-2100*1100 275.8 111,656 30,794,725 8
BA0502
,1.5m/ ,1.25 B 2.5 0 H 1.25, 48.3 358,411 17,311,251 9
000010
6.000 3,322 19,932 10
000011
B2.1 3.5*Hl.1m 28 9.000 112,007 1,008,063 11
000012
1.000 55,510 55,510 12
000013
1.000 87,035 87,035 13
000014
B2600x L2600x H1300 32 1.000 421,647 421,647 14

49,698,163




1/

1

BA0103
m3 285
2
BA0108
433
3
000003
m3 856
4
B01209
m3 3,010
5
B01209
B>1.0m m3 856
6
BA0109
464
7
BA0109
909
8
B05502
OF-2100*1100 111,656
9
BA0502
,1.5m/ ,1.25 B 2.5 0 H 1.25, 358,411
10
000010
3,322
11
000011
B2.1 3.5*H1.1m 28 112,007
12
000012
55,510
13
000013
87,035
14
000014

B2600x L2600x H1300

32

421,647




1/

4)

BA0103
m3 1.000 m3
SA0103 | SP
2 . 2 . 1.000 m3 284.5 285 43
285
285
2
BA0108
1.000
SA0151 |SP
1.000 432.5 433 44
433
433
3
000003
m3 1.000 m3
SA0102 |SP (
N 50,000m3 1.100 m3 239.8 264 42
501082 ( 2.5m )
,0.8 1.1ton, 1.000 m3 592 592 2
856
856
4
B01209
m3 1.000 m3
SA0102 | SP (
s 50,000m3 1.100 m3 239.8 264 42
501041 ( )
s s s ) 1.000 m3 2,746 2,746 1
3,010
3,010
5
B01209
B>1.0m m3 1.000 m3
SA0102 | SP (
s 50,000m3 1.100 m3 239.8 264 42
501082 ( 2.5m )
,0.8 1.1ton, 1.000 m3 592 592 2
856
856
6
BA0109
1.000
SA0152 | SP
s s s 1.000 463.9 464 45
464
464
7
BA0109
1.000
SA0152 | SP
- 1.000 909.1 909 46

909




2/

4)

909
8
B05502
OF-2100*1100 275.800
S05801
u . ,L=2000,2000kg 2900kg/ L s 275.800 8,797 2,426,213 a4
SA0311 | SP
, , 2 , ,—1.18-8-25(20)( 73.100 m3 26,020 1,902,062 47
B) W/C65%
SA0312 | SP
, 55.200 4,708 259,882 53
02116
,RC-40 40 Omm, 131.600 m3 2,400 315,840 4
502116
© 50,, 1,100.000 355 390,500 5
02115
4.410 21,624 95,362 3
S02116
B2100*H1100*L2000 , ' 126.000 172,000 21,672,000 6
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1156 s ys 1.000 169,000 169,000 7
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1136 . . 1.000 167,000 167,000 8
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1209 s v 1.000 173,000 173,000 9
502116
B2100x H1100x L986/1500 , . 2.000 211,000 422,000 10
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1500/986 , . 2.000 211,000 422,000 11
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1515/1705 , , 1.000 242,000 242,000 12
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1705/1515 , , 1.000 242,000 242,000 13
02116
B2100x H1100x L890/1306 , . 1.000 198,000 198,000 14
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1306/890 , . 1.000 198,000 198,000 15
02116
B2100x H1100x L1325/1432 , , 1.000 222,000 222,000 16
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1432/1325 , , 1.000 222,000 222,000 17
02116
B2100x H1100x L1354/1059 , , 1.000 208,000 208,000 18
502116
B2100x H1100x L1059/1354 , , 1.000 208,000 208,000 19
02116
B2100x H1100x L1478/1242 , , 1.000 221,000 221,000 20
502116
B2100x H1100x L1242/1478 , , 1.000 221,000 221,000 21
02116
B2100x H1100x L1340/844 , . 1.000 198,000 198,000 22
30,794,859
111,656
9
BA0502
,1.5n/ ,1.25 B 2.5 0 H 1.25, , 48.300
SA0521 | sP
,1.5m/ ,1.25 B 2.5 0 H 1.25, s s 48.300 30,730 1,484,259 56
S02116
T-6,82100x H1100x L1500, , 17.000 343,000 5,831,000 23
502116
T-6,B2100x H1100x L700,, 1.000 297,000 297,000 24
S02116
T-6,82100x H1100x L997,, 2.000 365,000 730,000 25
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM1155, , 1.000 401,000 401,000 26
S02116
T-6,82100x H1100x L0731/1200 . 2.000 453,000 906,000 27
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM1200/731_ . 2.000 453,000 906,000 28
02116
T-6,82100x H1100x L0700/1200_ ., 1.000 450,000 450,000 29
S02116
T-6,82100x H1100x LM01200/700 1.000 450,000 450,000 30




3/

4)

S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM870,, 1.000 336,000 336,000 31
S02116
T-6,B82100x H1100x L01200/786, 3.000 460,000 1,380,000 32
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM786/1200 3.000 460,000 1,380,000 33
S02116
T-6,B82100x H1100x L0834/1232 3.000 469,000 1,407,000 34
$S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM1232/834 2.000 469,000 938,000 35
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM0998/600 1.000 415,000 415,000 36
17,311,259
358,411
10
000010
1.000
S02116
B300 ©19,, 1.000 2,110 2,110 37
S02300
30mm 200mm 2.000 605.8 1,212 38
3,322
3,322
11
000011
B2.1 3.5*H1.1m 28 9.000
SA0311
- - L= ,18-12-25(20) ( 1.700 m3 23,220 39,474 48
B) W/C65%
SA0312 | SP
0.900 4,708 4,237 53
SA0311 | SP
- - ,=5,21-12-25(20)( 15.000 m3 23,870 358,050 49
B) W/C60%
SA0312 | SP
46.100 9,218 424,950 54
S03701
SD295,D13, ,10t ,10% 1.080 ton 167,916 181,349 39
1,008,060
112,007
12
000012
1.000
SA0311 |SP
- - ,,18-8-40(__ B) W/C65 1.000 m3 28,120 28,120 50
%
SA0312 | SP
3.300 8,300 27,390 55
55,510
55,510
13
000013
1.000
SA0311 | SP
- - ,,18-8-40(_ B) W/C65 1.000 m3 28,120 28,120 50
%
SA0312 | SP
6.900 8,300 57,270 55
S03701
SD295,D13, ,10t ,10% 0.010 ton 164,489 1,645 40

87,035




4/

4)

87,035
14
000014
B2600x L2600x H1300 32 1.000
SA0311 | SP
- - .-..18-12-25(20)( 0.500 | m3 23,220 11,610 51
B) W/C65%
SA0312 | SP
. 0.700 4,708 3,29 53
SA0311 |SP
- - .-..21-12-25(20)( 4.800 | m3 26,870 128,976 52
B) W/C60%
SA0312 |SP
22.300 9,218 205,561 54
503701
SD295,D13, Jot o o, o, ,10% 0.430 | ton 167,916 72,204 39
421,647

421,647
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3)

501041 ¢ )
( )
m3 2,746
2
501082 2.5m
2.5m
.0.8 1.1ton, m3 592
3
S02115
21,624
4
S02116
.RC-40 40 Omm, m3 2,400
5
S02116
®50,, 355
6
S02116
B2100*H1100*L2000 172,000
7
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1156 169,000
8
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1136 167,000
9
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1209 173,000
10
S02116
B2100x H1100x L986/1500 211,000
11
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1500/986 211,000
12
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1515/1705 242,000
13
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1705/1515 242,000
14
S02116
B2100x H1100x L890/1306 198,000
15
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1306/890 198,000
16
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1325/1432 222,000
17
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1432/1325 222,000
18
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1354/1059 208,000
19
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1059/1354 208,000
20
502116
B2100x H1100x L1478/1242 221,000
21
S02116
B2100x H1100x L1242/1478 221,000

S02116

22




2/

3)

B2100x H1100x L1340/844 . s 198,000
23
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x L1500, , 343,000
24
S02116
T-6,B2100% H1100x L700,, 297,000
25
S02116
T-6,B2100% H1100x L997,, 365,000
26
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM1155,, 401,000
27
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x L0731/1200 b 453,000
28
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM1200/731 5 453,000
29
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x L0700/1200 b 450,000
30
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM01200/700 5 450,000
31
502116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM870,, 336,000
32
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x L01200/786 as 460,000
33
502116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM786/1200 ys 460,000
34
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x L0834/1232 ys 469,000
35
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM1232/834 ys 469,000
36
S02116
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM0998/600 ys 415,000
37
S02116
B300 ©19,, 2,110
38
S02300
30mm 200mm 605.8
39
S03701
SD295,D13, ,10t s s , ,10% ton 167,916
40
S03701
SD295,D13, ,10t . s ,10% ton 164,489
41
S05801
U s ,L=2000,2000kg 2900kg/ =y 8,797
42
SA0102 | SP (
SP (
, 50,000m3 m3 239.8
43

SA0103

SP




SP

m3 284.5
44
SAQ151 | SP
sp
432.5
45
SA0152 | SP
sp
463.9
46
SA0152 | SP
sp
909.1
47
SA0311 |SP
sp
1-..18-8-25(20)( m3 26,020
48
SA0311
sp
1-..18-12-25(20)( m3 23,220
49
SA0311 |SP
sp
1-2.21-12-25(20)( m3 23,870
50
SA0311 | SP
sp
m3 28,120
%
51
SA0311 |SP
sp
,-,,18-12-25(20)( m3 23,220
52
SA0311 | SP
sp
,-,,21-12-25(20) ( m3 26,870
53
SA0312 | SP
sp
4,708
54
SA0312 | SP
sp
9,218
55
SA0312 | SP
sp
8,300
56
SA0521 | SP
sp

,1.25 B 2.5 0 H 1.25,

30,730




( 1/ 1)

1
S01041 (C ) m3 10.000 m3
( ) :0.0
:0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4) (@]
R01002
0.340 24,276 8,254
R01003
0.850 21,624 18,380
Y00004
10% 0.100 8,254 825
27,459 [10.000 m3
m3 2,746
2
S01082 ( 2.5m ) m3 1.000
( 2.5m ) :0.0
,0.8 1.1ton, 0.0
1) : :
2) (ton) 0.8 1.1ton :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
F04081 - [
0.8 1.1 1.440 3,060 4,406
P34029
5.700 163 929
R01002
1.000 24,276 24,276
29,611 |50.000 m3
m3 592
3
S02115 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) R01003 : :
2) (B) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
R01003
1.000 21,624 21,624
21,624 |1.000
21,624
4
S02116 m3 1.000
:0.0
,RC-40 40 Omm, :0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) J03118 :0.0 8
4)
J03118
RC-40 40 Omm 1.000 m3 2,400 2,400
2,400 |1.000
2,400
5
S02116 1.000
:0.0
© 50 :0.0




(

2/ 13)

1) :
2) P96204 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96204
© 50 1.000 355 355
355 1.000
355
6
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100*H1100*L2000 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96101 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96101
B2100*H1100*L2000 1.000 172,000 172,000
172,000 |1.000
172,000
7
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1156 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96102 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96102
B2100x H1100x L1156 1.000 169,000 169,000
169,000 |1.000
169,000
8
502116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1136 0.0
1) : :
2) P96103 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96103
B2100x H1100x L1136 1.000 167,000 167,000
167,000 |1.000
167,000
9
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1209 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96104 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96104
B2100x H1100x L1209 1.000 173,000 173,000
173,000 |1.000
173,000

10




(

3/ 1D

S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L986/1500 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96105 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96105
B2100x H1100x L986/1500 1.000 211,000 211,000
211,000 |1.000
211,000
11
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1500/986 :0.0]
1) : :
2) P96106 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96106
B2100x H1100x L1500/986 1.000 211,000 211,000
211,000 |1.000
211,000
12
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1515/1705 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96107 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96107
B2100x H1100x L1515/1705 1.000 242,000 242,000
242,000 |1.000
242,000
13
502116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1705/1515 0.0
1) : :
2) P96108 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96108
B2100x H1100x L1705/1515 1.000 242,000 242,000
242,000 |1.000
242,000
14
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L890/1306 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96109 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96109
B2100x H1100x L890/1306 1.000 198,000 198,000
198,000 |1.000

198,000




(

4/ 1)

15
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1306/890 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96110 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96110
B2100x H1100x L1306/890 1.000 198,000 198,000
198,000 |1.000
198,000
16
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1325/1432 :0.0]
1) : :
2) P96111 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96111
B2100x H1100x L1325/1432 1.000 222,000 222,000
222,000 |1.000
222,000
17
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1432/1325 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96112 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96112
B2100x H1100x L1432/1325 1.000 222,000 222,000
222,000 |1.000
222,000
18
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1354/1059 0.0
1) : :
2) P96113 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96113
B2100x H1100x L1354/1059 1.000 208,000 208,000
208,000 |1.000
208,000
19
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1059/1354 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96114 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96114
B2100x H1100x L1059/1354 1.000 208,000 208,000




(

5/ 13)

208,000 |1.000
208,000
20
502116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1478/1242 . :0.0
1) : :
2) P96115 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96115
B2100x H1100x L1478/1242 . 1.000 221,000 221,000
221,000 |1.000
221,000
21
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1242/1478 . :0.0
1) : :
2) P96116 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96116
B2100x H1100x L1242/1478 . 1.000 221,000 221,000
221,000 |1.000
221,000
22
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B2100x H1100x L1340/844 s :0.0
1) : :
2) P96117 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96117
B2100x H1100x L1340/844 , 1.000 198,000 198,000
198,000 |1.000
198,000
23
S02116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,B2100x H1100x L1500, , :0.0
1) : :
2) P96118 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96118
T-6,B2100x H1100x L1500 1.000 343,000 343,000
343,000 | 1.000
343,000
24
S02116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,B2100x H1100x L700,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96119 :8.0 :0.0




(

6/ 13)

3) :0.0 8
4)
P96119
T-6,82100x H1100x L700 1.000 297,000 297,000
297,000 |1.000
297,000
25
502116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,82100x H1100x L997,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96120 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96120
T-6,B2100x H1100x L997 1.000 365,000 365,000
365,000 | 1.000
365,000
26
S02116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,82100x H1100x LM1155,, 0.0
1) : :
2) P96121 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96121
T-6,B2100x H1100% LM1155 1.000 401,000 401,000
401,000 | 1.000
401,000
27
S02116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,B2100x H1100x L0731/1200 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96122 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96122
T-6,82100x H1100x L0731/1200 1.000 453,000 453,000
453,000 | 1.000
453,000
28
502116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM1200/731_ :0.0
1) : :
2) P96123 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96123
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM1200/731_ 1.000 453,000 453,000
453,000 | 1.000
453,000

29

S02116

1.000




(

7/ 13

:0.0
T-6,B82100x H1100x L0700/1200 :0.0
1) :
2) P96124 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96124
T-6,82100x H1100x L0O700/1200 1.000 450,000 450,000
450,000 | 1.000
450,000
30
S02116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM01200/700 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96125 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96125
T-6,B82100x H1100x LM01200/700 1.000 450,000 450,000
450,000 | 1.000
450,000
31
S02116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM870,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96126 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96126
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM870 1.000 336,000 336,000
336,000 | 1.000
336,000
32
S02116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,B2100x H1100x L01200/786_ :0.0
1) : :
2) P96127 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96127
T-6,B2100x H1100x L01200/786_ 1.000 460,000 460,000
460,000 | 1.000
460,000
33
S02116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,B82100x H1100x LM786/1200_ :0.0]
1) : :
2) P96128 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96128
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM786/1200_ 1.000 460,000 460,000
460,000 | 1.000

460,000




(

8/ 13)

34
502116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,B2100x H1100x L0834/1232 :0.0
1) :
2) P96129 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96129
T-6,82100x H1100x L0834/1232 1.000 469,000 469,000
469,000 | 1.000
469,000
35
S02116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM1232/834 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96130 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96130
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM1232/834 1.000 469,000 469,000
469,000 | 1.000
469,000
36
S02116 1.000
:0.0
T-6,82100x H1100x LM0998/600 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96131 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96131
T-6,B2100x H1100x LM0998/600 1.000 415,000 415,000
415,000 | 1.000
415,000
37
S02116 1.000
:0.0
B300 ¢19,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96611 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96611
B300 @19 1.000 2,110 2,110
2,110 |1.000
2,110
38
S02300 1.000
:0.0
30mm 200mm :0.0
:8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8

605.8




( 9o/ 1

39
S03701 ton 1.000 ton
:0.0
SD295,D13, .10t . . :0.0
10% : :
:8.0 :0.0
1) SD295 :0.0 8
2) D13
3)
4) 10t
5)
6)
7
8) 10%
P18246
SD295 D13 1.030| ton 99,250 102,228
A01001 (
1.150| ton 57,120 65,688
167,916 |1.000 ton
ton 167,916
40
S03701 ton 1.000 ton
:0.0
SD295,D13, ,10t . . ,10% :0.0
:8.0 0.0
1) SD295 :0.0 8
2) D13
3)
4) 10t
5)
6)
7
8) 10%
P18246
SD295 D13 1.030| ton 99,250 102,228
A01001 (
1.090| ton 57,120 62,261
164,489 [1.000 ton
ton 164,489
41
505801 1.000 [ ]
:0.0
[y s ,L=2000,2000kg 2900kg/ , 2 0.0
:8.0 :0.0
1) U :0.0 8
2)
3) L=2000
4) 2000kg 2900kg/
5)
6)L=1000 L=1000
7)L=4000 L=4000
8) -
9) _
10)
11)
A71105
L=2000mm 2000 2900kg/ 1.000 8,797 8,797
8,797 |1.000 [ 1
8,797
42
SA0102 | SP ( m3 1.000 m3
SP ( :0.0
50,000m3 :0.0




( 10/ 1)

:8.0

:0.0

:0.0
D
2) 50,000m3
m3 239.8
43
SA0103 | SP m3 1.000 m3
SP :0.0
0.0
:8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
n
2)
3)
4)
5)
m3 284.5
44
SA0151 |SP 1.000
SP :0.0
:0.0
:8.0 0.0
:0.0 8
1)
432.5
45
SA0152 | SP 1.000
SP :0.0
:0.0
:8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
463.9
46
SA0152 | SP 1.000
SP :0.0
:0.0
:8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
D
2)
3)
4)
5)

909.1




( 11/ 1)

47

SA0311

SP

m3

1.000 m3

SP

2=,,18-84

:0.0

:0.0

25(20)(  B) W/CsSHh

:8.0

:0.0

:0.0

kY
2)

3)
4)

5)
6)

)
8)

10)

18-8-25(20)

B) W/C65%

m3

26,020

48

SA0311

m3

1.000 m3

SP

2 27, 27,

.=,,18-12

0.0

:0.0

-25(20)(  B) W/C65%

:8.0

:0.0

:0.0

D
2)

3
4)

5)
6)

7
8)

10)

18-12-25(20)(

B) W/C65%

m3

23,220

49

SA0311

SP

m3

1.000 m3

SP

»=,,21-12

0.0

:0.0

-25(20)(  B) W/C60%

:8.0

:0.0

:0.0

1
2)

3)
4)

5)
6)

)
8)

10)

21-12-25(20) (

B) W/C60%

m3

23,870

50

SA0311

SP

m3

1.000 m3

SP

,-,18-8-40(

:0.0

:0.0

B) W/C65%

:8.0

:0.0

:0.0

kY
2)

3
4)




( 12/ 1)

5)
6)

)
8)

10)

18-8-40(

B) W/C65%

m3

28,120

51

SA0311

m3

1.000 m3

SP

.=.,18-12

0.0

:0.0

25(20)( B) W/C65%

:8.0

:0.0

:0.0

D
2)

3)
4)

5)
6)

7
8)

10)

18-12-25(20) (

B) W/C65%

m3

23,220

52

SA0311

SP

m3

1.000 m3

SP

.=,,21-12

:0.0

:0.0

-25(20)(  B) W/C60%

:8.0

0.0

:0.0

Ey)
2)

3
4)

5)
6)

)
8)

10)

21-12-25(20)(

B) W/C60%

m3

26,870

53

SA0312

1.000

SP

:0.0

:0.0

:8.0

:0.0

D
2)

4,708

54

SA0312

1.000

SP

0.0

:8.0

:0.0

:0.0

D
2)




( 13/ 1)

9,218
55
SA0312 | SP 1.000
Sp H :0.0
. :0.0 :
:8.0 :0.0
:0.0 4 8
1)
2)
8,300
56
SA0521 | SP 1.000
SP : :0.0
,1.5m/ ,1.25 B 2.5 0 H 1.25, . :0.0 :
:8.0 :0.0
0.0 4 8
D
2) 1.5m/
3) (m) 1.25 B 2.5 0 H 1.25
4)
5)PC
6)

30,730




1/

1

J02054 |18 /mm2_ 8cm (25(20)r)n_m(W/C:65% m3 14,400
J02056 |18 /mm2_12cm (25(20@(W/C=65% m3 14,600
J02060 |18 /mm2_ 8cm (40mm ) (W/C=65% m3 14,200
J02067 |21 /mm2 12cm (25(20);_m(W/C=60% m3 15,200
J03118 |RC-40 40 Omm m3 2,400
P96101 | B2100*H1100*L 2000 . 172,000
P96102 | B2100x H1100x L1156 . 169,000
P96103 | B2100x H1100x L1136 , 167,000
P96104 | B2100x H1100x L1209 . 173,000
P96105 | B2100x H1100x L986/1500 211,000
P96106 | B2100x H1100x L1500/986 211,000
P96107 | B2100x H1100x L1515/1705 242,000
P96108 | B2100x H1100x L1705/1515 242,000
P96109 |B2100x H1100x L890/1306 198,000
P96110 | B2100x H1100x L1306/890 198,000
P96111 | B2100x H1100x 11325/1432 222,000
P96112 | B2100x H1100x L1432/1325 222,000
P96113 | B2100x H1100x L1354/1059 208,000
P96114 | B2100x H1100x L1059/1354 208,000
P96115 | B2100x H1100x L1478/1242 221,000
P96116 | B2100x H1100x L1242/1478 221,000
P96117 | B2100x H1100x L1340/844 198,000
P96118 | T-6,82100x H1100x L1500 343,000
P96119 | T-6,82100x H1100x L700 297,000
P96120 | T-6,82100x H1100x L997 365,000
P96121 | T-6,82100x H1100x LM1155 401,000
P96122 | T-6,82100x H1100x L0731/1200 453,000
P96123 | T-6,82100x H1100x LM1200/731_ 453,000
P96124 | T-6,82100x H1100x L0700/1200 450,000
P96125 | T-6,82100x H1100x LMO1200/700_ 450,000
P96126 | T-6,82100x H1100x LME70 336,000
P96127 | T-6,82100x H1100x L01200/786_ 460,000
P96128 | T-6,82100x H1100x LM786/1200_ 460,000
P96129 | T-6,82100x H1100x L0834/1232_ 469,000
P96130 | T-6,82100x H1100x LM1232/834_ 469,000
P96131 | T-6,82100x H1100x LM0998/600_ 415,000
P96204 | @ 50 355
P96611 | B300 919 2,110
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2)




2/

2)

1,430,000

1,300,000

130,000




1/

3)

0.00

0.00




2/

3)

1,300,000

1,058,000

716,000

618,000

.000 618,000

000 0

440,000

98,000

.000 0

618,000x ((12.450*1.000)*1.000*1.020*1.000) 78,000
000 0

.000 0

.000 0

-000 0

-000 0

-000 0

20,000

618,000x (3.360) 20,000
-000 0

342,000

716,000% ((45.550*1.000)*1.000*1.050*1.000+0.000+0.000-0.000) 342,000
-000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

1,058,000 (23.570*1.000 0.04) 249,000
-000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0




3/

3)

1,300,000x 5.260

68,000




1/

1

618,000
1.000 618,000
1.000 618,000
1.000 342,000
1.000 264,000
1.000 12,000




1/

1

618,000
1.000 618,000
1.000 342,000
000001
206.000 1,659 341,754
341,754
1.000 264,000
000002
159.000 1,659 263,781
263,781
1.000 12,000
000003
7.000 1,659 11,613

11,613




1/

1

000001

1,659
000002

1,659
000003

1,659




1/

1

000001
1.000
T00001
1.000 1,659 1,659
1,659
1,659
000002
1.000
T00001
1.000 1,659 1,659
1,659
1,659
000003
1.000
T00001
1.000 1,659 1,659
1,659

1,659




1/

1

S02115
27,846

S02115
21,624

502116
1,050

T00001

1,659




1/

1

502115 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) R0O1001 : :
2) (D2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
R01001
1.000 27,846 27,846
27,846 |1.000
27,846
S02115 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) R01003 : :
2) (D2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
R01003
1.000 21,624 21,624
21,624 |1.000
21,624
S02116 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) : :
2) P96001 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96001
1.000 1,050 1,050
1,050 |1.000

1,050




1/

1

P96001

1,050




1/

1

T00001 100.000
$02115
0.200 27,846 5,569
$02115
1.500 21,624 32,436
Y00004
0.050 38,005 1,900
$02116
120.000 1,050 126,000
165,905 |100.000

1,659
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